
RENTAL PRICES - WINTER 2022/2023
Chalet ALYA - Chalet Rental with services included -


 12 people  Méribel Ski Resort

1 From Sunday 11 December to Sunday 18 December            14 000 €

2 From Monday 19 December to Monday 26 December (Christmas)          RENTED

3 From Monday 26 December to Monday 02 January (New Year)                         RENTED

4 From Monday 02 January to Sunday 08 January (6 days)              
 20 000 €

5 From Sunday 08 January to Sunday 15 January             RENTED

6 From Sunday 15 January to Sunday 22 January RENTED

7 From Sunday 22 January to Sunday 29 January 18 500 €

8 From Sunday 29 January to Sunday 05 February                   RENTED

9 From Sunday 05 February to Sunday 12 February RENTED

10 From Sunday 12 February to Sunday 19 February                36 000 €

11 From Sunday 19 February to Sunday 26 February    RENTED

12 From Sunday 26 February to Sunday 05 March RENTED

13 From Sunday 05 March to Sunday 12 March                             RENTED

14 From Sunday 12 March to Sunday 19 March                             RENTED

15 From Sunday 19 March to Sunday 26 March                             18 500 €

16 From Sunday 26 March to Sunday 2nd April                                 18 500 €

17 From Sunday 2nd April to Sunday 09 April                        18 500 €

18 From Sunday 09 April to Sunday 16 April                                   13 000 €

19 From Sunday 16 April to Sunday 23 April                              10 000 €


